
4th of July - 5 July Event Fri-Sat 7/4-5/2025 Ramanavami Nama Sankirtanam Sun 4/6/2025

Sri Sri Durga Puja Sun 10/5/2025 Kali Puja Sat 10/25/2025

Sarada Devi's 173rd  Tithi Puja Sun 12/14/2025 Thanksgiving Day Retreat Thurs 11/27/2025

Christmas Eve Wed 12/24/2025 Ramanavami Nama Sankirtanam Sun 3/29/2026

Swami Vivekananda's 164th Tithi Puja Sun 1/11/2026

Maha Shiva Ratri Puja Sun 2/15/2026

Sri Ramakrishna's 191st Birth Anniversary Sun 3/1/2026

Good Friday Fri 4/18/2025 New Year's Day & Kalpataru Day Thurs     1/1/2026

Ramakrishna Mission's Foundation Day Thurs 5/1/2025 Swami Turiyananda's Tithi Puja Fir 1/2/2026

Id Ul-Fitr Sat 3/29/2025 Swami Vivekananda's Tithi Puja Sat 1/10/2026

Sri Sankaracharya's  Jayanti Fri 5/2/2025 Makara Sankranti Festival (Pausa) Wed 1/14/2026

Buddha Deva's  Jayanti (Purnima) Mon 5/12/2025 Swami Brahmananda's Tithi Puja Tues 1/20/2026

Sodashi Puja (Phalaharini Kali Puja) Mon 5/26/2025 Swami Trigunatitananda's Tithi Puja Thurs 1/22/2026

Id Ul-Zuha or Id Al-Adah Fri 6/6/2025 Sri Sri Saraswati Puja Fir 1/23/2026

Snana Yatra Wed 6/11/2025 Swami Adbhutananda's Tithi Puja Sun 2/1/2026

Muharram & Ratha Yatra Fri 6/27/2025  Maha Shivaratri Puja Sun 2/15/2026

Guru Purnima Thurs 7/10/2025 Sri Ramakrishna's Tithi Puja Thurs 2/19/2026

Sw. Ramakrishnananda's Tithi Puja Tues 7/22/2025 Sri Chaitanya's Tithi Puja (Dol  Purnima) Tues 3/3/2026

Swami Niranjanananda's Tithi Puja Sat 8/9/2025 Swami Yogananda Tithi Puja Sat 3/7/2026

Sri Krishna Janmashtami Sat 8/16/2025 Rama Navami Fir 3/27/2026

Swami Advaitananda's Tithi Puja Fri 8/22/2025 Easter Sun 4/5/2026

Sri Ganesh Chaturthi Tues 8/26/2025

Swami Abhedananda's Tithi Puja Mon 9/15/2025

Swami Akhandananda's Tithi Puja & Mahalaya Sun 9/21/2025

Sri Sri Durga Puja (saptami) Mon 9/29/2025

Halloween Fri 10/31/2025

Sri Sri Kali Puja Mon 10/20/2025 Concluding program of the year-long celebration  

Sri Sri Jagaddhatri Puja Wed 10/29/2025 commemorating the 125th anniversary of Swami 

Swami Subodhananda's Tithi Puja Sun 11/2/2025 Vivekananda's visit to the Bay Area will take place on 

Swami Vijnanananda's Tithi Puja Tues 11/4/2025 Feb. 21, 2026.

Guru Nanak's Jayanti & Rasa Purnima Wed 11/5/2025

Swami Premananda's Tithi Puja Sat 11/29/2025  All are cordially welcome to attend our events

Holy Mother's 173rd Birth Anniversary Thurs 12/11/2025  Schedule may be changed owing to unforeseen circumstances

Swami Shivananda's Tithi Puja Mon 12/15/2025 facebook.com/BerkeleyVedanta

Christmas Day Thurs 12/25/2025

Swami Saradananda's Tithi Puja Fri 12/26/2025

Yearly Event Calendar 2025 - 2026

Events will be held at Berkeley Center Events will be held at San Jose Houe

Sunday Morning Lectures at 11:00 am (Pacific) Sunday Evening Class after arati at 6:30 pm (Pacific)

Thursday Evening Class at 8:00 pm (Pacific) Wednesday at 7:30 pm (Pacific) 'Yogadharana' (meditation)

Calendar of Other Celebrations 2025 Calendar of Other Celebrations 2026

Summer Recess - from 7/5/25 to 9/20/25

Winter Recess - from 12/25/25 to 01/17/26

Summer Meditation Workshop- 08/23/25 & 08/24/25

www.vedantaberkeley.org || facebook.com/berkeleyvedanta

Vedanta Society Berkeley

Berkeley: 2455 Bowditch Street, Berkeley, CA 94704; Ph: 510-848-8862

San Jose: 1376 Mariposa Avenue, San Jose, CA 95126; Ph: 408-493-0665


